
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Arun Karthik Bluestar Diagnostics karun@bluestardiagnostics.com 9197202596
Drug and alcohol 
testing SBE

2 Austin Stefanie
Austin Global 
Solutions, LLC

Stefaniea@austinglobalsolutions.co
m 2144718305 7049369256 Professional Services N/A

3 Bahta Sirak Sbn&a llc sbahta@sbcglobal.net 2143481915 2144054274
Road way design and 
costruction SBE

4 Ban Sunghyun LG bansung@lgcns.com 82-10-7559-7316

5 Birdsong Bill Birdsong Bonds billbirdsong813@gmail.com 2149576808 2149576808
surety bonds and 
insurance N/A

6 Cagle Jeromie UTX Companies LLC jcagle@utx-tx.com 9405358547

Fiber optic/ 
Telecommuications 
and Electrical 
Underground N/A

7 Cho Sungmook LG sungmookcho@lgcns.com 010-8309-5214
8 Criado Cristina Dunaway ccriado@dunaway.com 2146815069 civil engineering N/A
9 Cudnoski Sean The Rios Group, Inc. scudnoski@rios-group.com 8173457500 Engineering N/A
10 Dare TJ Signarama Plano TJ@signarama-plano.com 214-473-8179 Signage

11 Del Valle Mike OCOP Express miked@ocopexpress.com 9728142264

office and janitorial 
supplies, office 
furniture, promotional 
products SBE

12 Dhawan Mehak AI Connex Mehak.dhawan@aiconnex.ai 4692383500
AI consulting and 
training SBE

13 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting adiaz@sqcnst.com 972-646-7570 214-928-0320

14 Dunham Scott
Gorrondona & 
Associates, Inc. sdunham@ga-inc.net 5123483350

Professional Land 
Survey and Geospatial 
Services SBE
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15 Escobar J. Francisco
JFE International 
Consultants, Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323

Business advisory 
focusing on optimizing 
the relationship 
lifecycle between 
Corporate marketers 
and their key Agency 
supplier-partners SBE

16 Faraj Fadi
TexTerra Engineering 
LLC ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com 6823336633

Geotechnical and 
Construction Materials 
Testing SBE

17 Gad Mina SIGNINF LLC mina.gad@signinf.com 5023452847
Signal Infrastructure 
and Software N/A

18 Garcia Richard Garrett Construction richard.gctx@gmail.com 214-674-0261 214-674-0261

Portable concrete 
batch plant, lime 
stabilization, pour in 
place concrete N/A

19 Garrett Richard 214-674-0261

20 Graham Rachel
Shockley Insurance 
Agency

rachel.graham.vail8m@statefarm.c
om 9035838111 2145669160

401k, Employee & 
Executive Benefit 
Plans, Business 
Insurance & 
Investments N/A

21 Guerra Miguel
Sunergon 
Development Mguerra@sunergongroup.com 4695258271 Civil construction N/A

22 Hairston David Cloudpoint dhairston@cloudpoint.net 214-871-2984 Telecom

23 Hall Vanessa

CrossRoads 
Information 
Technology Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 14693372645

Tech Services and 
Education in 
partnership with IBM. 
Ai Adoption, 
Governance, Data and 
Cybersecurity SBE

24 Han Neo LG neo.toprak@lgcns.com 917-776-7599
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25 Harris-Allen Helen Associated Bank
Helen.Harris-
Allen@AssociatedBank.com 214-498-6096 920-491-7128 Banking Services

26 Hennigan Brandon SRH Landscapes bhennigan@srhtrees.com 9728044868

Landscape - 
Installation, 
maintenance, 
supplier, grower, 
irrigator N/A

27 Hunt Octavia

HILDA RODRIGUEZ 
Architecture/Planning/
Interiors ohunt@hildamrodriguez.com 2149412299 Texas

Architecture, Interior 
Design, Space 
Planning, SBE

28 Ibarra Gerard Keep It Saved gerard@keepitsaved.com 972.696.9176 214.264.5330 SaaS N/A

29 Johnson Jay

South West EV 
Installation Services 
(SWEVIS) jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle 
charging infrastructure 
consulting, design 
layout and installation. SBE

30 Johnson Thelma The Burrell Group thelma@theburrellgroup.net 2145978000 Construction Services SBE

31 Jones Kyle KCI Technologies Inc kyle.jones@kci.com 4694665291 2148086114

Subsurface utility 
engineering and utility 
coordination N/A

32 Jung Chris LG kabchae01.jung@lgcns.com 201-543-1457

33 Khabazi Houtan Texterra Engineering Hkhabazi@texterra-eng.com 4695368703
Construction material 
testing N/A

34 Kigwf Franklin TBG franklin@theburrellgroup.net 945-220-2994 Quality
35 Koutoglo Wotsa Lantsa Gifts contact@lantsagifts.com 9377257992 937-725-7992 Gifts N/A

36 Lazarus Irene Minority Wellness minoritywellness@gmail.com 615-538-8280
Health and Wellness 
Services N/A

37 Lozano Armando
GARRETT 
CONSTRUCTION armando.lozano@gmail.com 214-607-8577 2146078577

Portable batch plant, 
lime stabilization, 
poured in place 
concrete N/A
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38 Luckett Michael Batteries Plus mike.luckett@batteriesplus.com 4695991402

Power Storage and 
infrastructure, Key 
Replacement, Phone 
Repair SBE

39 Meek Michael

PCBM-Park 
Construction and 
Building Maintenance michael@parkcbm.com 9726362260 9729224663

General construction 
and repairs, concrete 
repairs, painting, 
roofing, remodels, 
emergency response 
and disaster recovery. SBE

40 Minsky Aaron EncoreCyber aaronm@encorecyber.net 214-621-0741

Cyber and Network 
Security Products and 
Services N/A

41 Mirzababaei Mehdi GEI Consultants mmirzababaei@geiconsultants.com 4694531041 7262204686
Civil/Geotechnical 
Design Consultancy N/A

42 Ngwenwoh Prosper Prospere Service LLC Ngwenwoh@gmail.com 2146095007

Preventive 
maintenance services 
/ construction SBE

43 Nicol Jonathan TPG Solutions JTNICOL2132@GMAIL.COM 2147997294

Facilities property 
management, ground 
maintenance and SBE

44 Nwangwu Emeka J&M Procurement LLC info@jmprocurementllc.com 6827302718 6827302718

We provids rapid, 
compliant sourcing 
and delivery of mission-
critical IT hardware 
covering networking, 
compute, and end-
user. N/A

45 Ogie Catherine Rockhaven Group LLC Cathyogie@yahoo.com 469-450-1527 469-450-1527
Staffing, construction 
and Training SBE
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46 Oliveira Rachel Pittsburgh Paints Co.
Rachel.oliveira@pittsburghpaints.co
m 817-703-3770 Paint N/A

47 Payberah Darla Dunaway dpayberah@dunaway.com 2142349022 civil engineering N/A

48 Pecci Stefan Fortinet specci@fortinet.com 512-535-0929 512-535-0929

Networking and 
Cybersecurity 
Solutions N/A

49 Pence Dean Team Fishel dtpence@teamfishel.com 817-430-8700 817-925-2752
telecommunications 
construction N/A

50 Rahman Qasim PriceSenz qrahman@pricesenz.com 4696055065
IT Consulting, Digital 
Transformation SBE

51 Rao Nagesh BRVS Group Inc nagesh.rao@brvstech.com 7035052954 7035052954 IT Services N/A

52 Ray Lily The Intersect Group lray@theintersectgroup.com 9723363622 9723363622

Temporary Staffing, 
Permanent Placement 
Search assistance, IT 
& FA. N/A

53 Richardson Michael Bill Utter Ford mrichardson@billutterford.com 2148017674 2148017674
automotive sales, 
service and parts N/A

54 Rivas Valentina QAC vrivas@queendomarts.com 877-689-5403 Business Consulting

55 Rosenthal Corey
Mbroh Engineering, 
Inc. crosenthal@mbroh.com 2146743784

Electrical Engineering, 
CM&I Services, Traffic 
Engineering, CE&I 
Services SBE

56 Saldana Carlos The Rios Group, Inc. csaldana@rios-group.com 8173457500 Engineering N/A

57 Samuel Alex Signarama Plano info@signarama-plano.com 2149407884

Signs, consulting, 
design, installation, 
fabrication, renders, 
banners. SBE

58 Sanchez Steve Lakeshore Automotive steve@lakeshore-automotive.com 2144662878 automotive repair N/A

59 Shackelford Bonnie
Distinctive Marketing 
Ideas, Inc. bshack@dmipromo.com 9726120050 214.707.4414

Marketing - Branded 
Items for Marketing 
Engagement N/A
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60 Simmons Tierra
Queendom Arts 
Consulting tsimmons@queendomarts.com 815-496-0637

Fractional COO 
Services N/A

61 Singh Manjeet Healthcare Heroes ms@HealthcareHeroes.Global 9729001158
Customer Service and 
Talent Development N/A

62 Smith Kevin TTL Data kevin.smith@ttldata.com 214-641-5974

63 Spann Bruce
Spann & Associates, 
LLC Bspann@spannllc.com 4147455023 4147455023

Design and 
Construction 
Engineering Inspection 
of Heavy Highway 
Projects N/A

64 Srinivas Hanumesh Vision Tech Group Inc
hanumesh@visiontechgroupusa.co
m 2145291187 2145291187

IT consulting and 
Services SBE

65 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse, LLC sarahstrackhouse@gmail.com 908-432-0385 Media Services

66 Whitfield Heidi
Helpmates of 
America, LLC Helpmatesofamerica@yahoo.com 8179059114 8179059114 Delivery SBE

67 Wise Frank The Burrell Group frank@theburrellgroup.net 214-240-5144 Sub-Consultants SBE

68 Woods Terry B12 Consulting twoods@b12consulting.com 9726723990
Technology Consulting 
Services SBE

69 Yates Lance TTL Data lance.tates@ttldata.com 214-364-5002
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